® labcorp Online Test Menu
[ coe

Page 1

of 1

LAB2502

LAB740

LAB24928

LAB24424

LAB2381

LAB107

LAB201

LAB420

LAB955

LAB25004

LAB421

LAB484

LAB718

LAB717

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

OCCULT BLOOD, FECAL IMMUNOCHEMICAL TEST (FIT)
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OLIGOCLONAL BAND PANEL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

ONCOLOGY FISH 1P, 19Q
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OPIATES, CONFIRM, URINE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

ORGANIC ACID, URINE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OSMOLALITY, SERUM
Container:GOLD-SST|RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

OSMOLALITY, STOOL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OSMOLALITY, URINE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

OVA AND PARASITE EXAMINATION
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OXALATE, PLASMA
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OXALATE, URINE, 24HR
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OXCARBAZEPINE METABOLITE LEVEL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

OXYGEN SATURATION, ARTERIAL
Container:HEPARINIZED SYRINGE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

OXYGEN SATURATION, VENOUS
Container:HEPARINIZED SYRINGE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

Swedish Inpatient
LabCorp Managed Lab

CPT4 CODE




