



Swedish Inpatient LabCorp Managed Lab

LABORATORY CATALOG

	LABORATORI CATALOG	
CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB2502	OCCULT BLOOD, FECAL IMMUNOCHEMICAL TEST (FIT) Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB740	OLIGOCLONAL BAND PANEL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB24928	ONCOLOGY FISH 1P, 19Q Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB24424	OPIATES, CONFIRM, URINE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB2381	ORGANIC ACID, URINE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB107	OSMOLALITY, SERUM Container:GOLD-SST RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB201	OSMOLALITY, STOOL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB420	OSMOLALITY, URINE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB955	OVA AND PARASITE EXAMINATION Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB25004	OXALATE, PLASMA Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB421	OXALATE, URINE, 24HR Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB484	OXCARBAZEPINE METABOLITE LEVEL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB718	OXYGEN SATURATION, ARTERIAL Container:HEPARINIZED SYRINGE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB717	OXYGEN SATURATION, VENOUS Container:HEPARINIZED SYRINGE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	